Vacantes de mestres de A Corufa reclamadas pola CIG-Ensino

CONCELLO
Oleiros

Oleiros

Santiago de
Compostela

Carnota
Fisterra
Muxia

A Coruna

A Pobra do
Cedeira

Fene

Ferrol
Ortigueira
Pontedeume
Cambre
Coristanco
Nardn

Touro

CODIGO DO
CENTRO

15023090

15011028

15016013

15002852
15007266
15009676

15004965

15013199
15003055
15020983
15006700
15011982
15024963
15025554
15003807
15023508

15017881

Non Concedidas

CENTRO
CEIP Luis Seoane

CEIP Plurilinglie da Rabadeira

CEIP Plurilinglie Cardeal Quiroga
Palacios

CEIP O Pindo
CEIP de Areouta
CEIP Virxe da Barca

CEIP Plurilingtie Concepcidén
Arenal

CEP Salustiano Rey Eiras

CEIP Nicolas del Rio

CEIP Plurilingtie O Ramo
CEIP Recimil

CEIP José Maria Lage

CEIP Plurilinglie de Andrade
CEIP Emilio Gonzalez Lépez
CEIP de Bormoio-Agualada
CEIP Plurilingtie Virxe do Mar

CPI Plurilinglie de Fonte-Diaz

CORPO ESPECIALIDADE

597

597

597

597
597
597

597

597
597
597
597
597
597
597
597
597

597

597031 Educacion
infantil

597031 Educacion
infantil

597034 Educacion
Fisica

597035 Mdsica
597035 Mdsica
597035 Mdsica

597038 Primaria

597038 Primaria
597038 Primaria
597038 Primaria
597038 Primaria
597038 Primaria
597038 Primaria
597039 Orientacién
597039 Orientacién
597039 Orientacidn

597060 Educacion
especial: Pedagoxia
Terapéutica



